
Burnouts Go Karts

Sat, 6 February

Sat, 13 February

Sat, 20 February

Sat, 27 February

Sat, 6 March RACE MEETING

Sat, 13 March

Sat, 20 March

Sat, 27 March RACE MEETING

Sat, 3 April

Sat, 10 April

Sat, 17 April MEMORIAL (C1)

Sat, 24 April

Sat, 1 May TEST & TUNE

Sat, 8 May

Sat, 15 May

Sat, 22 May RACE MEETING

Fri, 28 May

Sat, 29 May

Sat, 5 June RACE MEETING

Sun, 6 June

Fri, 11 June

Sat, 12 June

Sat, 19 June HAVOC IN THE PADDOCK (C2)

Sat, 26 June RACE MEETING

Sat, 3 July

Sat, 10 July TEST & TUNE

Fri, 16 July

Sat, 24 July

Sat, 31 July TEST & TUNE

Sat, 7 August RACE MEETING

Sat, 14 August

Sat, 21 August

Sat, 28 August COMP (C3)

Sat, 4 September RACE MEETING

Thu, 9 September

Sat, 11 September

Sat, 18 September RACE MEETING

Sat, 25 September

Sat, 2 October COMP (C4)

Sat, 9 October RACE MEETING

Sat, 16 October

Sat, 23 October COMP (C5)

Sat, 30 October RACE MEETING

Sat, 6 November

Sat, 13 November SKIDS FOR SANTA

Sat, 20 November RACE MEETING

Sat, 27 November

Sat, 4 December

Sat, 11 December

Sat, 18 December
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RACE MEETING

RACE MEETING

RACE MEETING

RACE MEETING

RACE MEETING

Cairns Amateurs 9 - 11

RACE MEETING

Cairns Cup

Cairns Cup

RACE MEETING

V8 Supercars Weekend 9th - 11th, Townsville

Cairns Show Holiday (TBC)

RACE MEETING

Targa 3 - 5

All Speedway Classes

2021 Calendar - Subject to Change

Cairns Ironman

PRACTICE

PRACTICE

RACE MEETING - QLD MODIFIED TITLES 1

RACE MEETING - QLD MODIFIED TITLES 2

RACE MEETING

MUD RUN (PRIVATE BOOKING)

RACE MEETING - SPRINTCARS

RACE MEETING - SPRINTCARS
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